Vértex Fjallmaraton
Valadalen 2010-08-07

FIALLMARATON

Resultat Bergspris 2: Nordbottnen — Ottfjallets vin dskydd
Plats Startnr Klass Téavlande Forening/Klubb Bergspris 2
1 90 H  Hampus Lindblom Asarna IK 1:03:45
2 89 H Bjorn Gund Asarna IK 1:04:13
3 155 H  Jan Ottosson Asarna IK 1:04:14
4 158 H Mikael Zetterberg GolF Tjalve 1:05:35
5 165 H Mattias Aspholm Trangsvikens IF 1:05:56
6 144 H Niclas Andersson SK Ringen 1:06:40
7 159 H Mattias Géardsback FK Studenterna 1:08:19
8 135 H Johan Herrman SK Ringen 1:09:51
9 151 H Jonas Mdllare Team Rockrunners 1:10:23
10 152 H Rasmus Grelsson Rédons SK 1:10:56
11 146 H Fredrik Lagercrantz Kolmérden MTB 1:11:14
12 7 H David Erixon STF Jamtlandsfjallen 1:11:58
13 157 H Markus Grénroos GolF Tjalve 1:12:05
14 102 H Patrik Norberg Enskede 1:14:49
15 139 H Johan Isaksson Team Jolie 1:15:05
16 103 H Lars Klippmark Hemlingby LK 1:15:18
17 292 D Therese Svensson Asarna IK 1:15:53
18 64 H Jerker Sundin Delsbo IF 1:17:29
19 62 H Johan Olofsson 1:18:06
20 34 H Andreas Karlsson Team 3+ 1:18:12
21 86 H Richard Richardsen VHRH Multisport/KSK 1:18:20
22 39 H Jonas Lindegren Vasteras SOK 1:18:41
23 110 H Christer Lundgren 1:18:53
24 17 H Mikael Andersson Vvaladalen Challenge 1:19:32
25 95 H UIf Lunnhed OK Reftele 1:19:37
26 137 H Kenneth Myhre Malm IL Norge 1:19:49
27 248 H Terje Storsett Oslo Sportslag 1:20:35
28 127 H Tor Nordqvist Team Rockrunners 1:20:36
29 42 H Kenneth Léfman IKJ Haninge 1:20:53
30 174 H Odd Ness Statoil Bedriftsidrettslag 1:21:14
31 129 H Olof Sandstrom Malmo 1:21:35
32 71 H Carl-Johan Winblad Ica Kvantum Norremark 1:21:38
33 100 H Mattias Lundblad OK Linné 1:22:56
34 88 H Anders Burman Betongindustri AB 1:23:03
35 107 H Stefan Lemurell Solvikingarna 1:23:09
36 241 H Oskar Haggren Lundblad Héarndsand 1:23:17
37 250 H Jonas Tillhagen 1:23:29
38 230 D Louise Andersson Spif Triathlon 1:23:41
39 229 D Lisa Sundberg 1:23:57
40 114 H Lars Lofgren Gagnef IF 1:23:59
41 269 Duo Team Stockholm Marathon 1:24:19
42 121 H Peter Tauson Stockholm City Triathlon 1:24:20
43 154 H Niclas Bentzer Sundborns GOIF 1:24:25
44 24 H Patrik Norberg Enskede 1:24:50
45 175 H Marcus Carlén 1:24:58
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Ola Stering
Kenneth Norman
Mats Holm

Henrik Sauer
Mattias Kjellberg
Peter Lundin
Ingmarie Nilsson
Ormsalva

Erik Muller
Martina H60k
Markus Nikula
Tomas Svedberg
Camilla Ringstrém
Lisa Lindblom
Staffan Neth
Oskar Lindfors
Jerry Nordgren
Linus Nielsen
Finn Persson
Gunilla Cedergren
Magnus Enfeldt
Anders Svensson
Magnus Soderberg
Hans Furuland
Kent Sjélund
Anders Holmer
Niklas Johansson
Thomas Jonsson
Michael Schollen
Bjorn Eriksson
Roger Tjernstrom
Tommie Jonsson
Chloé Gendron
Andreas Olsson
Magnus Neuman
Willy Gahlin

Ulla Ostling

Claes Jonsson
Mattias Sundberg
Elin Fredriksson
Fredrik Westberg
Team Steene
Tomas Vujic

Bo Johansson
Christian Krog-Jensen
Mattias Rénnqvist
Team Dyback
Anders Windling
Asa Krisell

Sofia Asplund
Ericsson IF / Ericsson IK
Hendrik Larsson
Jan Lindblad
Karin Svingstedt
Goran Lindé

IF Trikadien 1:25:13
Birsta SK 1:25:20
Caperio 1:25:42
Heleneholms IF 1:25:54
Brana IF 1:26:30

1:26:33
Hasselby SK 1:26:46

1:26:53
Faset IL 1:26:54
Silva Gerber Adventure 1:27:03
Trosa 1:.27:21
Halsinglands Multisportklubb 1:27:27
AXA Sports Club 1:28:02
STF Jamtlandsfjallen 1:28:07
Goteborgs Skidklubb 1:28:11
Emmaboda Verda OK 1:28:13
IKJ Haninge 1:28:46
IFK Skoévde Skidklubb 1:28:49
Ostersund Telemark Club 1:29:01
Sandviken 1:29:07
Vancouver, Canada 1:29:13
Halsinglands Multisportklubb 1:29:15

1:29:24

1:29:25
Team Ultra Sweden 1:29:47
Friskis & Svettis i Halmstad 1:30:55
Riksgéalden 1:30:56

1:31:21
Oslo Sportslag 1:31:38

1:31:41
Skansen IF 1:31:44
Fone IK 1:31:52
Vancouver, Canada 1:31:52
Edsbyns IF Friidrott 1:31:54
Obacka LK 1:32:01
Héarndsands Orienteringsklubb 1:32:18
Graso 1:32:32
Halsinglands Multisportklubb 1:32:33
Sundsvall 1:32:36
IKSU Multisport 1:33:11
Kvarnberget SK 1:33:24

1:33:28

1:33:28
Vasteras Loparklubb 1:33:53
IKJ Haninge 1:34:02
Goteborg 1:34:09

1:34:33
Harnésand 1:34:35
Are SLK 1:34:50
Hogby IF 1:35:12

1:35:17
VHRH Multisport/KSK 1:35:49

1:36:04
Stockvik Skidor 1:36:13
FMV Sport/Ostersund 1:36:14
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Daniel Lundberg
Micke Edstrom
Thomas Nygards
Robert Bloom
Emil Andreasson
Niklas Tyni
Richard Bindler
Bjornstorps IF
Marcus Kempe
Martin Andersson
Erik Huss

Oskar Grangert
Martin Berg
Jeanette Rubertsson
Anna Aberg
Jonas Henriksson
Henrik Borup
Johan Norstedt
Ruby Moen

Jan Bekkos

Bjorn Nassén
Michael Larsson
Anders Hogberg
Frederik Estmer
Kennet Bolinder
Ola Lindel6f

Lars Goran Eriksson
Mattias Regnander
Michael Arnér

UIf Tingstrém
Malin Lemurell
Patrik Engstrom
Roger Palmgren
Ulrik Andersson
Lag Tydén
Magnus Farggren

Gerda Nilsson Tjernstrom

Stig Berg

Sandra Pettersson
Jonas Norrlander
Pia Sandvik Wiklund
Mats-Erik Wiktorsson
Team Kloetta
Per-Ake Rosvall
Ronnie Holmstrom
Tommy Batz

Niklas Edlund
Andreas Nilsson
Linnea Holmqvist
Patrik Manzi
Andreas Ramstrom
Peter Feldtblad
Theo Ojerteg

Stefan Blomé

Annie Larsson

Revinge Garnison
Marieby

Akersberga

IF Linnéa

Emmaboda Verda OK
Hemlingby LK

Jalles TC

Navekvarns GolF
Cybercom

Ella bitches, Taby
Ericsson IF

IKJ Haninge

IKJ Haninge

AXA Sports Club
Trosabygdens Orienterare
Friskis & Svettis Sundsvall
Oslo Sportslag

Fone IK

Jamtkraft

AXA Sports Club

Ostersunds SK

Halsinglands Multisportklubb
Vésteraspolisens IF
Bjorklinge SOK
Halsinglands Multisportklubb
Team Soffpotatis

IKJ Haninge

Solvikingarna

Fredrikshof CK

Sundsvall

Orebro

Ostersund
Team Stockholm Marathon
Ostersund

Kungsholmen
Teknikens under
Hogby IF

IKJ Haninge

Hallands Folkhogskola
Brana IF

AXA Sports Club

Ella bitches, Taby
Ramvik

Hokopinge

Rejlers-Kolméarden Adventures

Vikbdle IF
A&E Sportmannschaft

1:36:22
1:36:24
1:36:30
1:36:34
1:36:34
1:36:35
1:36:48
1:36:50
1:36:55
1:37:06
1:37:10
1:37:16
1:37:16
1:37:40
1:37:43
1:38:22
1:38:23
1:38:27
1:38:29
1:38:31
1:38:49
1:38:51
1:38:51
1:39:00
1:39:02
1:39:03
1:39:04
1:39:17
1:39:18
1:39:19
1:39:27
1:39:45
1:39:50
1:39:54
1:39:59
1:40:10
1:40:25
1:40:34
1:40:51
1:41:09
1:41:13
1:41:25
1:41:30
1:41:42
1:41:42
1:41:48
1:42:32
1:42:40
1:42:59
1:43:08
1:43:19
1:43:22
1:43:38
1:43:57
1:44:02
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Duo D
Duo H
Duo M

Duo H

Ola Joénsson
Gabriel Domert
Jan Wermelin
Zengangarna
Malin Sjostréom
Richard Sjoberg
Hans ten Berg

Per Widén
Ingemar Carlsson
Andreas Wannberg
Katarina Sthal
Patrik Jonasson
Niklas Einarsson
Christer Edling
Tommy Karlsson
Christina Olsén
Dos Equis

Lars Astrom
Fredrik Gyllborg
Marcus Bjurman
Barbro Nilsson
Ann-Sofie Forsmark
Anton Hagglund
Stefan Bystrom
Per Gustafsson
Joakim Eriksson
Helan och Halvan
Seniorpisk

Lars Johansson
Team Falu Djursjukhus
PerErik Lindgren
Baktéive Biathlon Team
Pernilla Johansson
Anna Lilja

Lena Olofsson
Lars Luthman

Per Olofsson

Aron Eliasson
Gagnefs IF
2-Hagstréms
Marcus Lindenfelt
Niclas Hoglund
Goran Steiner
Thomas Brygt
Samuel Henriksson
Iréne Burman
Fredrik Stattin

Jari Kovaniemi
Team Fagerlund

Ga & lopkliniken Ostersund

Stuguby

Nicole Mattsson
Team Mjolksyra
Roger Andersson
Niklas Hermansson

Tarnaby
Umea

Ostersund
Jarfalla

Nacka

Vasteras SOK
Svettpéarlorna
Riksbankens IF
Trilaton Vest
Metso Karlstad IF
Metso Karlstad IF
Mullhyttans IF

Betongindustri AB
Friskis Nacka

Hybo AIK
Solvikingarna

Unicef springer for livet
Ostersund

Stockvik Skidor

Bjornstorps IF
OutputEngineering.se
IKJ Haninge
Norrképing

Trangsvikens IF
Lombdle IK

Lindholmen
Stockholm

Skarpnéacks OL

Roadinfo IF

Team Ultrasweden LK

IK Stern Goéteborg
Leksand
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1:44:08
1:44:10
1:44:11
1:45:01
1:45:29
1:46:17
1:46:25
1:46:57
1:47:30
1:47:34
1:47:37
1:47:42
1:48:04
1:48:18
1:48:19
1:48:20
1:48:29
1:48:40
1:49:10
1:49:17
1:49:23
1:49:51
1:50:05
1:50:15
1:50:33
1:50:42
1:50:54
1:51:.07
1:52:40
1:52:42
1:52:47
1:52:49
1:53:08
1:53:22
1:54:06
1:54:15
1:54:44
1:56:39
1:56:44
1:56:56
1:57:00
1:57:06
1:57:09
1:57:11
1:58:03
1:58:36
1:58:45
1:58:54
2:00:21
2:01:01
2:01:32
2:02:03
2:02:31
2:02:37
2:02:56
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Anders Blad

Daniel Robertsson
Christoffer Donaldson
Tomas Malmstrém
Lars Lindgren
Elisabeth Nygardh Lundhag
Lars Grangert

Marika Nikula

Jani Ingberg

Per Nilsson

Tafse club Atletico
Team Sjodin

Petra Ingberg

Team Duracell

Bjorn Flodman
Kenneth Huomo
Josefine Bjorklund
Joakim Ahlin

IF Livskvalité / Rorosjons IK
Tomas Perman

Anna Ostberg

Anton Sjoholm

Hakan Ekstrom
Christer Gladh

Sune Danielsson
Tonje Lerfald Nilssen

Eskilstuna Lagom
Sportiga Akademiker IF

Mattias Skantz

Vasteras Loparklubb

IF Linnéa

Storvik
Evidente OF

Kolasens skidférening

IFK Mora Ak
Arsta Havsbad
Finland, Vichtis
Lulekamraterrna

Finland, Vichtis

Gotlands Bro OK
Finland, Vichtis

Véladalen SK
Ostersunds SK
Sommenbygden

Grong IL, Norge

Foljelopare
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